
Notification
The following Academic Calander to be followed for the Undergraduate and

Postgraduate courses for the academic year 2018-2019, is hereby notified for
necessary compliance by all concerned:

Semester i/iii/v
Classes Begin 20th July, 2018 (Friday)

Mid-Semester Break 15th October, 2018 (Monday) to
21st October, 2018 (Sunday)
Note :- Dusshera on 19.10.2018 (Friday)

Classes Begin After Mid-Semester Break 22rd October, 2018 (Friday)

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and 
Practical Examination Begin

16th November, 2018 (Friday)

Theory Examination Begin Winter Break 30th November, 2018 (Friday)

Winter Break 17th December, 2018 (Monday)
31th December, 2018 (Monday)

Semester ii/iv/vi
Classes Begin 1st January, 2019 (Tuesday)

Mid-Semester Break 18th March, 2019 (Monday) to
24th March, 2019 (Sunday)
Note:- Holi on 20.03.2019 (Wednesday)

Classes Begin After Mid-Semester Break 25th March, 2019 (Monday)
Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and Practical 
Examination Begin

29th April, 2019 (Monday)

Theory Examination Begin Winter Break 10th May, 2019 (Friday)

Summer Break 26st  May, 2019 (Sunday) to
19th July, 2019 (Friday)


